10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

7:00

7:01

7:03

7:04

7:10

7:15

7:20

7:25

7:40

7:50

8:00

8:10

8:30

8:40

8:50

8:55

9:00

USD 270 Plainville Board of Education
Regular Meeting AGENDA

Monday, November 11, 2019
7:00 p.m.
Call Meeting to Order — Nathan Grebowiec
Roll Call
Flag Salute

Open Forum

Approval of Agenda

Consent Calendar

Communications

Reports

Discussion and Approval of Out-of-State Trip for FFA

Discussion and Approval of Interagency Memorandum of Agreement with
Rooks County Health Center

Renewal of Neighborhood Revitalization Plan

Approval of Gifts

Discussion and Approval of Acquisition of Property

Review Superintendent Evaluation Process

Executive Session for Personnel

Approve Supplemental Position(s)

Approve Leave Request



18.

19.

20.

21.

9:05

9:10

9:15

9:20

Approve Voting Delegate for KASB Convention

Review Upcoming KASB Convention

Other Items for the Good of the District

Adjournment



