USD 270 Plainville Board of Education Regular Meeting AGENDA

Monday, November 11, 2019

7:00 p.m.

1. 7:00	Call Meeting to Order - Nathan Grebowiec
2. 7:01	Roll Call
3. 7:03	Flag Salute
4. 7:04	Open Forum
5. 7:10	Approval of Agenda
6. 7:15	Consent Calendar
7. 7:20	Communications
8. 7:25	Reports
9. 7:40	Discussion and Approval of Out-of-State Trip for FFA
10. 7:50	Discussion and Approval of Interagency Memorandum of Agreement with Rooks County Health Center
11. 8:00	Renewal of Neighborhood Revitalization Plan
12. 8:10	Approval of Gifts
13. 8:30	Discussion and Approval of Acquisition of Property
14. 8:40	Review Superintendent Evaluation Process
15. 8:50	Executive Session for Personnel
16. 8:55	Approve Supplemental Position(s)
17. 9:00	Approve Leave Request

18. 9:05	Approve Voting Delegate for KASB Convention
19. 9:10	Review Upcoming KASB Convention
20. 9:15	Other Items for the Good of the District
21. 9:20	Adjournment